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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Vernon, TX 09/12/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 2nd 10 3rd 8 1st 8
181 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 Y 1.0 9.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 33.0 1 1
225 Morgan Holmes - SHOT The Smart Dun - 5513174 Y 2.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 26.0 2 2
182 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 Y 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 23.0 3 3
199 Kerry Wink - SHOT Zack Wood Too - 5280467 Y 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 8.0 22.0 4 4
269 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 Y 8.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 18.0 5 5
213 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 Y 4.0 6.0 2.0 9.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 18.0 5 6
189 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 Y 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 15.0 7 7
237 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 Y 3.0 7.0 10.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 11.0 8 8
214 Liz Truax - SHOT Nightime Special - 5459533 N 9.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
258 Brooke Davis - SHOT TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 N #N/A N 8.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Vernon Show
Junior_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scitt, Ph.D.

09/12/2015 Judge:

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 10 5 4 9 3 8 7 1 2 6

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
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Stop & 
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Total Ranking

1 9 181 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 76.0 1

2 8 225 Morgan Holmes - SHOT The Smart Dun - 5513174 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 73.5 2

3 7 237 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 73.5 2

4 6 213 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 72.0 4

5 5 199 Kerry Wink - SHOT Zack Wood Too - 5280467 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 4

6 4 182 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 4

7 3.0 189 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 70.0 7

8 2 269 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 69.5 8

9 1 214 Liz Truax - SHOT Nightime Special - 5459533 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 4.0 64.5 9

Junior Stock Horse  
Pleasure

Vernon, TXLocation:Joe Hayes



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Vernon Show
Junior_Horse_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/12/2015 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 2 7 6 3 4 1 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
trot into 
chute / 

get bag / 
back out

trot over 
logs

trot to 
calf / stop 

& rope

dismount
/ground 

tie/ 
doctor 

remount

walk to & 
side pass 

log

left lead 
lope over 

logs to 
gate

open & 
close gate

drag calf

ext trot to 
bridge, 

walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 10 181 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 74.5 1

2 9 213 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 74.0 2

3 8 225 Morgan Holmes - SHOT The Smart Dun - 5513174 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 3.5 69.0 4

4 7 182 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 5.0 67.5 6

5 6 199 Kerry Wink - SHOT Zack Wood Too - 5280467 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 5.0 66.5 7

6 5 189 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 6.0 64.0 8

7 4 269 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 4

8 3 258 Brooke Davis - SHOT TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 5.0 64.0 8

9 2 214 Liz Truax - SHOT Nightime Special - 5459533 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 12.0 57.0 10

10 1 237 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 71.5 3

Junior Stock Horse Trail Vernon, TXLocation:David Avery



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Vernon Show
Junior_Horse_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/12/2015 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

8 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 7 6 8 3 4 2

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 
Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Run, 
Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run, 
Stop, 
Back

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

2 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 8 182 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 70.0 1

2 7 181 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.0 2

3 6 269 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 64.0 2

4 5 225 Morgan Holmes - SHOT The Smart Dun - 5513174 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 63.5 4

5 4 189 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 1.0 62.0 5

6 3 199 Kerry Wink - SHOT Zack Wood Too - 5280467 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 61.0 6

7 2 213 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 61.0 6

8 1 237 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 9.0 54.0 8

Junior Stock Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Joe Hayes



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Vernon Show
Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/12/2015 Judge: Loc.

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 2 3 8 9 7 6 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 

Control
Eye Appeal

Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 8.0 199 Kerry Wink - SHOT Zack Wood Too - 5280467 0.5 0 0 0.5 0.5 0 1 0 0.5 73 1

2 7.0 181 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 72.5 2

3 6.0 269 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0 -0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 1 0.5 0.5 71 3

4 5.0 225 Morgan Holmes - SHOT The Smart Dun - 5513174 1 0 0 0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 0 3 68 5

5 4.0 182 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 67.5 6

6 3.0 189 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -1 -0.5 0 -1 0 0 -0.5 -1 0 66 7

7 2.0 237 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0.5 4 64 8

8 1.0 213 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0 0 0 -1 -0.5 0.5 OP OP OP 69 4

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Vernon, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Marilyn Peters
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